Industrial Wireless and Protocol Gateway Solutions
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Supports 10/100/1000Base-T (X) for PoE+ OUT and Data IN
 � IEEE 802.3af/at compliant, supports a full 30 watt output
 � Power input (24 ~ 48 VDC), inject 30 W for each port

 � Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
 � Patent http://www.advantech.com/legal/patent
Ordering Information
 � EKI-2701HP-AE PoE+ Injector, supports a full 30 W output
 � EKI-2701HPI-AE PoE+ Injector, supports a full 30 W output
(wide. Temp.)
EKI-2701HPIEKI-2701HP
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 8-Apr-2021
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
EKI-2701HP/EKI-2701HPI
Dimensions
EKI-2701HP
EKI-2701HPI
Unit: [mm]
Panel Cut-out Dimensions:
EKI-2701HPI: 37 x 140 x 95 mm (1.46" x 5.51" x 3.74")
EKI-2701HP:  30 x 140 x 95 mm (1.18" x 5.51" x 3.74")
30.00
[1.18]
32.30
[1.27]

  94.50 [3.72]
36.70 [1.44]   94.50 [3.72] 9   103.50 [4.07]
18.35 [0.72]
45.38 [1.79] 15.24 [0.60]
パネルカットアウト寸法：36.7 x 108.4 x 103.5 mm
EKI-2741FHPI
注文情報
 EKI-2741FHPI-AE ギガビットメディアコンバータSFP（PoE 60Wx1）
SFPトランシーバー 1000Base
型番 波長 光学モード 距離
光コネク
タ
感度(dB)
動作温度.
SFP-GSX/LCI-AE 850 nm マルチモード 550 m LC -17 -20～+85℃
SFP-GLX/LCI-10E 1310 nm シングルモード 10 km LC -20
-40～+85℃
SFP-GLX/LCI-20E 1310 nm シングルモード 20 km LC -23
SFP-GLX/LCI-40E 1310 nm シングルモード 40 km LC -23
SFP-GXD/LCI-50E 1550 nm シングルモード 50 km LC -23
SFP-GZX/LCI-70E 1550 nm シングルモード 70 km LC -24
SFP-GZX/LCI-110E 1550 nm シングルモード 110 km LC -30
SFP-GSX/LC-AE 850 nm マルチモード 550 m LC -17
0～+70°C
SFP-GLX/LC-10E 1310 nm シングルモード 10 km LC -20
SFP-GLX/LC-20E 1310 nm シングルモード 20 km LC -23
SFP-GLX/LC-40E 1310 nm シングルモード 40 km LC -23
SFP-GXD/LC-50E 1550 nm シングルモード 50 km LC -23
SFP-GZX/LC-70E 1550 nm シングルモード 70 km LC -24
SFP-GZX/LC-110E 1550 nm シングルモード 110 km LC -30
  オンラインダウンロード
10
8.
4